
Vaijapur51

VR
-55

500

49
0

24

141

132

227

256

228

143

192

23

145

144

142

177

25

171

146

134

175

167

147

179

177

251

178
26

174

255

180

191

172

176

254

145

190

150

184

169

149

170

259

137
186

168

140

173

171

188187

189

151

156

135

152

19

163

176

175

139

183

174

258

136

172
173

158

138

162

164161166
165

154

153

155
157

160
159

181

185

Ladgaon

Sawkhed Ganga

Kapus Wadgaon

Nandur Dhok

Wanjargaon

Fakirabadwadi

Goygaon

Fakirabadwadi

74°44'0"E

74°44'0"E

74°43'30"E

74°43'30"E

74°43'0"E

74°43'0"E

74°42'30"E

74°42'30"E

74°42'0"E

74°42'0"E

19
°5

0'0
"N

19
°5

0'0
"N

19
°4

9'3
0"

N

19
°4

9'3
0"

N

19
°4

9'0
"N

19
°4

9'0
"N

19
°4

8'3
0"

N

19
°4

8'3
0"

N

19
°4

8'0
"N

19
°4

8'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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